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Nutrition

per 100g per 71g
Energy 1702kJ/402kcal 1208kJ/285kcal
Fat 9.7g 6.9g
of which Saturates 8.2g 5.8g
Carbohydrate 72g 51g
of which Sugars 40g 29g
Protein 4.4g 3.2g
Salt 0.37g 0.27g

Ingredient Declaration

Maize [Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oats, Spelt], Fondant Icing [Milk], Invert Sugar Syrup (White
Sugar, Cane Sugar, Water), Desiccated Coconut, Cocoa Cake, Sugar, Palm Oil, Salt,
Granulated Sugar, Malt [Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oats, Spelt], Flavouring (Peppermint),
Potassium Carbonate

Allergens

Contains Gluten Contains Milk

Contains Wheat

Contains Rye

Contains Barley

Contains Oats

Contains Spelt
Suitable for Vegans and Vegetarians

Front of Pack

A 71g serving contains

of an adult's reference intake

Typical values per 100g: 1702kJ/402kcal
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